Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.
www.ctcu.com  /  sales@ctcu.com7-56
2019   v1.0
IBP-202
EN61000-6-2
EN61000-6-4EN50121-4
Optical Fiber Bypass Switch
The IBP-202 Optical Bypass Switch is an industrial grade external bypass switch for optical-node failure in fiber optical network

7-59
2019  v1.0
Ordering Information
Model Name
Fiber connector Power Input Certification Operating
TemperatureConnector type Connector Q'ty Data rate Redundant EN61000-6-2
EN61000-6-4 EN50121-4 CE FCC
IBP-202-SSC SM SC 4 100M/Giga/10G 12/24/48VDC V V V V  -20~70˚C
IBP-202-SST SM ST 4 100M/Giga/10G 12/24/48VDC V V V V  -20~70˚C
IBP-202-SLC SM LC 4 100M/Giga/10G 12/24/48VDC V V V V  -20~70˚C
Optional Accessories
IND-WMK02 Wall Mount kit for Industrial product, 184 x 50mm
Wall Mount Kit Accessories
Package List
•	 IBP-202	device
•	 Quick	installation	guide
•	 Din	Rail	with	screws
•	 Terminal	block
Industrial Optical Fiber Bypass Switch